Continuous air purification,
the “new” essential  element for safety
For community safety, some environments such as offices, gyms, hospitals,
schools, industrial facilities and blocks of flats require regular sanitizing
treatment to massively act on every vegetative, bacterial or viral organism.
Very often the term air purification is limited to cleaning or disinfection only;
this process is much more complex and can be carried out in various ways.
To reduce air contaminant load without interfering with people's habits,

Order Code 4686
45° BRACKET
Order Code 4685
SUSPENDED MOUNTING RODS
Order Code (250 mm) - (500 mm)
(1000 mm)
SUSPENDED MOUNTING HOOKS
Order Code 3723
CABLECOM CONNECT CBL CONTROL UNIT
Order Code
EDGE MOUNTED SCREEN
Order Code 4681
Order
code
W
eq. Description Vers.
Battery
life
h
Battery SE lm
Luminous
SA lm
3/h Weight
Kg
Packaging
Single/
Multi pack
19450UV 11 SE 1/1.5/ 2/3/8 250/170/130/90/40 - 2.5 5 8 1 10 0.9 1/6
19451UV 24 SE 1/1.5/2/3/8 500/340/260/180/70 - 2.5 5 8 2.6 10 0.9 1/6
19452UV 11 1/1.5/2/3/8 250/170/130/90/40 90 2.5 5 8 1.8 10 0.9 1/6
19453UV 24 1/1.5/2/3/8 500/340/260/180/70 250 2.5 5 8 4.8 10 0.9 1/6
19460UV 1/1.5/2/3/8 1000/680/525/370/145 250 2.5 5 8 1.8 10 0.9 1/6
LG
LGFM
DALI